

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 673/2023

Dr. Mahesh Kumar Sharma S/o Shri Bhanwar Lal Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Principal Secretary,
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Akhil Simlote, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Bhuwadesh Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

11/11/2024

List after four weeks after showing the name of Mr. Bhuwadesh Sharma, AAG in the casue list as counsel for the respondents.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J