

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 673/2023

Dr. Mahesh Kumar Sharma S/o Shri Bhanwar Lal Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Principal Secretary,
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Dr. Promod Dutt Sharma-OIC(in person)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

02/05/2026

Dr. Promod Dutt Sharma, Officer-Incharge is present in person.

List this matter on 18th May, 2026.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

NEERU/9